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Группа №1, Дорожка BIUE
Н/П ПКЗ НУ Ранг

Гурьянова Варвара
Серова Алена
Корсунова Варвара
Иванова София
Стенчина Ева
Шентябина Вероника

ТФФ
ЦФ И.Мамедова
СШОР № 13 Волгарь
ТФФ
СШОР № 13 Волгарь, ТФФ
ГАУ «СК ОД-80» Москомсп

V4 V4 V4 V4 0
1 V4 V4 3 0
1 1 3 V4 0
0 3 V4 V4 0
0 V4 3 0 0

V4 V4 V4 V4 V4

0.800 +10 16 2
0.400 -4 12 3
0.200 -10 9 5
0.400 -4 11 4
0.200 -12 7 6
1.000 +20 20 1

Группа №2, Дорожка GREEN
Н/П ПКЗ НУ Ранг

Баландина Инна
Сокольская Варвара
Усанова Вера
Горбунова Валентина
Кулахметова Кира
Шиндина Виктория

ДПШ, СШ Металлург-спор
СШОР № 13 Волгарь
СШОР № 13 Волгарь, ТФФ
СШОР № 13 Волгарь, ТФФ
ТФФ
ТФФ

V4 3 1 V4 V4
1 0 0 V4 V4

V4 V4 3 V4 V4
V4 V4 V4 V4 V4
0 2 2 1 0
3 0 1 2 V4

0.600 +4 16 3
0.400 -5 9 4
0.800 +9 19 2
1.000 +13 20 1
0.000 -15 5 6
0.200 -6 10 5

Группа №3, Дорожка RED
Н/П ПКЗ НУ Ранг

Карасева Ксения
Улусой Диана
Геосова Кристина
Бурдукова Полина
Кудрявенкова София
Тульская Юлия

Юность Москвы
ЦФ И.Мамедова
СШОР № 13 Волгарь
ТФФ
ТФФ
ТФФ

V4 V4 V4 V4 V4
3 V4 V4 V4 1
0 2 V4 V4 V4
0 1 1 0 3
0 0 1 V4 1
0 V4 1 V4 V4

1.000 +17 20 1
0.600 +5 16 2
0.600 +3 14 3
0.000 -15 5 6
0.200 -10 6 5
0.600 0 13 4

Группа №4, Дорожка YELLOW
Н/П ПКЗ НУ Ранг

Гордиенко София
Зимина Елизавета
Князькова Анастасия
Королева Алиса
Усачева Эвита
Орел Мария

ЦФ И.Мамедова
ТФФ
ТФФ
СШОР № 13 Волгарь, ТФФ
СШОР № 13 Волгарь, ТФФ
ГАУ «СК ОД-80» Москомсп

1 0 V4 V4 0
V4 V4 V4 V4 1
V4 3 V4 V4 2
0 0 0 V4 0
2 2 1 3 0

V4 V4 V4 V4 V4

0.400 -5 9 4
0.800 +7 17 2
0.600 +8 17 3
0.200 -15 4 5
0.000 -12 8 6
1.000 +17 20 1
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Группа №5, Дорожка 5
Н/П ПКЗ НУ Ранг

Корнелюк Алена
Новаева Александра
Глущенко Алена
Колузаева Амина
Шилкина Светлана
Канту Полина

СШОР № 13 Волгарь
СШОР № 13 Волгарь
СШОР № 13 Волгарь, ТФФ
ТФФ
ТФФ
ГАУ «СК ОД-80» Москомсп

2 V4 V4 V4 2
V4 V4 V4 2 V4
1 1 V4 V4 1
0 0 1 1 0
0 V4 3 V4 2

V4 2 V4 V4 V4

0.600 +7 16 3
0.800 +9 18 1
0.400 -5 11 5
0.000 -18 2 6
0.400 -2 13 4
0.800 +9 18 1

Группа №6, Дорожка 6
Н/П ПКЗ НУ Ранг

Новоселец Маргарита
Улусой Мелисса
Бузденкова Маргарита
Горбунова Серафима
Шевырева Евгения
Ауэрбах София

ТФФ
ЦФ И.Мамедова
СШОР № 13 Волгарь
СШОР № 13 Волгарь, ТФ
ТФФ
ГАУ «СК ОД-80» Москомс

V4 V4 2 V4 0
0 V4 1 V4 V4
1 2 1 V4 3

V4 V4 V4 V4 1
0 0 0 0 1

V4 2 V4 V4 V4

0.600 +5 14 3
0.600 +1 13 4
0.200 -5 11 5
0.800 +9 17 2
0.000 -19 1 6
0.800 +9 18 1
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Упорядочено по рангу, 36 спортсменов

Ранг Фамилия Имя П Н/П УН УП ПКЗ Статус
1 Шентябина Вероника 5 1.000 20 0 +20 Квалифици
2 Карасева Ксения 5 1.000 20 3 +17 Квалифици
2 Орел Мария 5 1.000 20 3 +17 Квалифици
4 Горбунова Валентина 5 1.000 20 7 +13 Квалифици
5 Гурьянова Варвара 4 0.800 16 6 +10 Квалифици
6 Усанова Вера 4 0.800 19 10 +9 Квалифици
7 Ауэрбах София 4 0.800 18 9 +9 Квалифици
7 Канту Полина 4 0.800 18 9 +9 Квалифици
7 Новаева Александра 4 0.800 18 9 +9 Квалифици
10 Горбунова Серафима 4 0.800 17 8 +9 Квалифици
11 Зимина Елизавета 4 0.800 17 10 +7 Квалифици
12 Князькова Анастасия 3 0.600 17 9 +8 Квалифици
13 Корнелюк Алена 3 0.600 16 9 +7 Квалифици
14 Улусой Диана 3 0.600 16 11 +5 Квалифици
15 Новоселец Маргарита 3 0.600 14 9 +5 Квалифици
16 Баландина Инна 3 0.600 16 12 +4 Квалифици
17 Геосова Кристина 3 0.600 14 11 +3 Квалифици
18 Улусой Мелисса 3 0.600 13 12 +1 Квалифици
19 Тульская Юлия 3 0.600 13 13 0 Квалифици
20 Шилкина Светлана 2 0.400 13 15 -2 Квалифици
21 Серова Алена 2 0.400 12 16 -4 Квалифици
22 Иванова София 2 0.400 11 15 -4 Квалифици
23 Глущенко Алена 2 0.400 11 16 -5 Квалифици
24 Гордиенко София 2 0.400 9 14 -5 Квалифици
24 Сокольская Варвара 2 0.400 9 14 -5 Квалифици
26 Бузденкова Маргарита 1 0.200 11 16 -5 Квалифици
27 Шиндина Виктория 1 0.200 10 16 -6 Квалифици
28 Корсунова Варвара 1 0.200 9 19 -10 Квалифици
29 Кудрявенкова София 1 0.200 6 16 -10 Квалифици
30 Стенчина Ева 1 0.200 7 19 -12 Квалифици
31 Королева Алиса 1 0.200 4 19 -15 Квалифици
32 Усачева Эвита 0 0.000 8 20 -12 Квалифици
33 Бурдукова Полина 0 0.000 5 20 -15 Квалифици
33 Кулахметова Кира 0 0.000 5 20 -15 Квалифици
35 Колузаева Амина 0 0.000 2 20 -18 Квалифици
36 Шевырева Евгения 0 0.000 1 20 -19 Квалифици
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